














































  Sl.NO
  

  Expenditure from Govt. Funds
  



  Actual Expenditure

our College
  

  1
  

  2017-18
  

  22246
  

  25000
  

  2
  

  2018-19
  

  44071
  

  60000
  

  3
  

  2019-20
  

  139971
  

  160000
  

  4
  

  2020-21
  

  200604
  

  250000
  

  5
  

  2021-22
  

  108000
  

  120000
  

   
  

  TOTAL
  

  514892
  

  615000
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Expenditure incurred on maintenance of infrastructure


